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Plan 1: SPZ Scheme Boundary Plan  

Reference: SPZ-P01 

For consultation July 2024 

Note: If you need this information in an accessible format please 
contact planningpolicy@slough.gov.uk  
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Plan 2: Street Hierarchy and Sub-

Zone Plan 

Reference: SPZ-P02 

For consultation July 2024 

Note: If you need this information in an accessible format please 
contact planningpolicy@slough.gov.uk  
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Plan 3: Building Heights Plan 

Reference: SPZ-P03 

For consultation July 2024 

Note: If you need this information in an accessible format please 
contact planningpolicy@slough.gov.uk  



El Sub Sta

ALTONA WAY

R
O

W
AN

 W
AY

PEEL COURT

Outfall

Overflow

Pond

Pump House

Issues

Tanks

11

1

23

15

21

29

BM
28.66m

Sluice

Pond

Garage
56

Issues

El Sub Sta

Priory
Heights

1 
to

 7
6

BROOK PATH

276

262

260

266

264

286 W
A

V
ERLEY RO

A
D

TH
IR

KL
EB

Y 
C

LO
SE

BODMIN AVENUE

SA
N

D
O

W
N

 R
O

AD

SCAFELL ROAD

El Sub Sta

SC
AF

EL
L 

R
O

AD PEVENSEY ROAD

El Sub Sta

Issues

BROOK CRESCENT

LE
IG

H
 R

O
AD

LAKE AVENUE

PI
TT

S 
RO

A
D

HADLOW COURT

GLO
UCESTER AVENUE

Slough South
Sub Station

W
ES

TG
AT

E 
CRES

CEN
T

Un
d

FF

FOTHERINGAY

AV
EB

U
R

Y

C
O

R
FE GARDENS

G
AR

D
EN

S

DUNSTER GARDENS

7m

7m

12m

12m

15m

15m

15m

15m

20m

20m 20m
20m

20m

20m

20m

20m

20m

25m
25m

25m 25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

31m

31m

31m

31m

31m

31m

31m

15m

12m

12m

36m

36m

36m

36m

36m

36m

36m
7m

15m

15m

31m

31m

31m

18m 18m

18m

18m

18m

18m

18m

18m

15m

31m

36m

31m

25m

31m
36m

25m

25m

20m

18m

36m

36m

25m

15m
12m

7m

36m

3m

25m

Reproduced from the Ordnance Survey Map with the permission of the Controller of HMSO. Crown Copyright Reserved. Licence No. EMS - 928549.
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Plan 4: Highways Safeguarding Plans 

Reference: SPZ-P04 

Not available for consultation July 2024 

Note: If you need this information in an accessible format please 
contact planningpolicy@slough.gov.uk  
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Plan 5: Archaeology Written Scheme 

of Investigation (WSI) Locations 

Reference: SPZ-P05 

For consultation July 2024 

Note: If you need this information in an accessible format please 
contact planningpolicy@slough.gov.uk  



LE
IG

H
 R

O
AD

GLO
UCESTER AVENUE

276

262

260

266

264

286

56

Un
d

FF

W
A

VERLEY RO
A

D

BROOK PATH

LAKE AVENUE

Issues

El Sub Sta

Outfall

Overflow

Tanks

Garage

Pond

Pump House

Issues

11

1

23

15

21

29

BM
28.66m

Sluice

Pond

Issues

El Sub Sta

Priory
Heights

1 
to

 7
6

El Sub Sta

El Sub Sta

BROOK CRESCENT

SPZ Boundary

Areas of remaining 
archaeological potential

0

1:3250

100m 200m

N

Reproduced from the Ordnance Survey Map with the permission of the 
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Plan 6: Night-time and Daytime 

Background Noise Levels for the 

Sensitive Boundary Sub-Zones 

Reference: SPZ-P06 

For consultation July 2024 

Note: If you need this information in an accessible format please 
contact planningpolicy@slough.gov.uk  
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